
Sr No.
Name of the Operational Creditor 
(Government Dues)

Claim as on 
Insolvency 

Commencement 
Date

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

1
Commisioner of Customs, NS II 
JNCH Nhava Sheva (Import)

               6,38,99,508                    6,38,99,508 

2
Commisioner of Customs, NS II 
JNCH Nhava Sheva (Export)

                  14,04,149                       14,04,149 

Total                6,53,03,657                    6,53,03,657 

ETCO Industries Pvt Ltd
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)


